
KM 2022
13.11.2021     in Eiweiler DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.55.10

Sportrevolver 357mag Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 14.11.2021 22:24 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  508 Schützenverein Hubertus Dörsdorf 1 1107 Ringen 54 46 14 5 1

220 Seib, Swen 381

822 Scholl, Markus 369

823 Keuper, Karsten 357

2  705 Schützenverein Germania Illingen  1 1080 Ringen 47 40 22 8 3

431 Horbach, Daniel 371

432 Horbach, Thomas 355

403 Matheis, Axel 354

3  701 Schützenverein Wilhelm Tell Eiweiler 1 1048 Ringen 37 45 26 6 3

393 Scherer, Udo 358

290 Hilgert, Thomas 357

177 Stein, Michael 333

4  705 Schützenverein Germania Illingen 2 953 Ringen 25 31 29 16 10

7 Keßler, Reiner 337

404 Müller, Karl-Heinz 315

617 Schröder, Reiner 301

5  508 Schützenverein Hubertus Dörsdorf 2 952 Ringen 28 40 21 10 8

839 Brewi, Alexander 368

284 Gross, Bernd 297

153 Schug, Gerd 287

6  701 Schützenverein Wilhelm Tell Eiweiler 2 899 Ringen 18 38 25 11 9

158 Wohlfahrt, Dietmar 336

226 Reuter, Hans-Jürgen 321

1141 Schneider, Ricardo-Christian 242



KM 2022
13.11.2021     in Eiweiler DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.10

Sportrevolver 357mag Herren I Seite: 1

Kreis-Rekord: 0
Stand: 15.11.2021 22:42 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek.Gesamt

1 220 Seib, Swen  508 Schützenverein Hubertus Dö... 93 95 188 96 97 193 381

2 431 Horbach, Daniel  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 95 86 181 94 96 190 371

3 839 Brewi, Alexander  508 Schützenverein Hubertus Dö... 90 91 181 92 95 187 368

4 194 Schug, Holger Dr.  525 Schützenverein Tell Urexwei... 89 92 181 90 91 181 362

5 1 Hewer, Kevin  910 Schützenverein Diana Wadern 89 86 175 91 94 185 360

6 823 Keuper, Karsten  508 Schützenverein Hubertus Dö... 89 90 179 89 89 178 357

7 1 Maas, Alexander  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 74 82 156 73 82 155 311

8 100 Risch, Christian  525 Schützenverein Tell Urexwei... 71 74 145 70 92 162 307

9 1 Kliemann, Patrick  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 76 65 141 71 74 145 286
10 228 Pletscher, Pascal  512 Schützenverein Edelweiß M... 66 68 134 65 65 130 264
11 1 Bungert,  Henning Dr.  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abgem
11 1 Deutsch, Stefan  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abgem
11 483 Finteis, Stefan  504 Schützenverein Gute Laune ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abgem
11 282 Kerl, Ernst  508 Schützenverein Hubertus Dö... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abgem
11 1124 Lorson, Frank  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abgem



KM 2022
13.11.2021     in Eiweiler DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.14

Sportrevolver 357mag Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 15.11.2021 22:42 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek.Gesamt

1 822 Scholl, Markus  508 Schützenverein Hubertus Dö... 92 88 180 93 96 189 369

2 393 Scherer, Udo  701 Schützenverein Wilhelm Tell... 88 88 176 90 92 182 358

3 290 Hilgert, Thomas  701 Schützenverein Wilhelm Tell... 96 87 183 88 86 174 357

4 1163 Brachmann, Hermann  904 Schützengilde St. Seb. Lock... 89 86 175 88 86 174 349

5 539 Schneider, Armin  910 Schützenverein Diana Wadern 78 77 155 85 87 172 327

6 542 Grim, Hans Peter  504 Schützenverein Gute Laune ... 79 73 152 67 80 147 299

7 284 Gross, Bernd  508 Schützenverein Hubertus Dö... 89 89 178 73 46 119 297

8 295 Molter, Karl-Horst  512 Schützenverein Edelweiß M... 74 64 138 61 73 134 272

9 1141 Schneider, Ricardo-Chr...  701 Schützenverein Wilhelm Tell... 73 63 136 44 62 106 242
10 1 Veit, Michael  527 Schützenverein Fidelia Wint... 38 54 92 34 49 83 175
11 236 Meisberger, Lutwin  512 Schützenverein Edelweiß M... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abgem
11 699 Molitor, Sascha  525 Schützenverein Tell Urexwei... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abgem



KM 2022
13.11.2021     in Eiweiler DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.16

Sportrevolver 357mag Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 15.11.2021 22:43 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek.Gesamt

1 432 Horbach, Thomas  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 82 90 172 93 90 183 355

2 403 Matheis, Axel  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 89 88 177 93 84 177 354

3 7 Keßler, Reiner  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 76 84 160 91 86 177 337

4 158 Wohlfahrt, Dietmar  701 Schützenverein Wilhelm Tell... 81 90 171 86 79 165 336

5 703 Georg, Holger  708 Schützengilde Tell Mangelha... 80 89 169 84 82 166 335

6 177 Stein, Michael  701 Schützenverein Wilhelm Tell... 84 90 174 85 74 159 333

7 7 Bleymehl, Werner  525 Schützenverein Tell Urexwei... 72 75 147 89 88 177 324

8 226 Reuter, Hans-Jürgen  701 Schützenverein Wilhelm Tell... 86 86 172 74 75 149 321

9 404 Müller, Karl-Heinz  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 89 82 171 59 85 144 315
10 443 Savioli, Hans-Peter  704 Schützenverein Adlerauge H... 74 66 140 88 84 172 312
11 617 Schröder, Reiner  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 89 75 164 70 67 137 301
12 153 Schug, Gerd  508 Schützenverein Hubertus Dö... 68 71 139 67 81 148 287
13 601 Wagner, Dieter  704 Schützenverein Adlerauge H... 63 63 126 73 75 148 274
14 786 Christmann, Klaus Dieter  525 Schützenverein Tell Urexwei... 84 78 162 41 68 109 271
15 1 Bier, Christoph  512 Schützenverein Edelweiß M... 63 63 126 57 57 114 240
16 1184 Rohner, Armin  525 Schützenverein Tell Urexwei... 52 73 125 50 61 111 236
17 209 Becker, Christoph  525 Schützenverein Tell Urexwei... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abgem
17 482 Hinsberger, Thomas  504 Schützenverein Gute Laune ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abgem
17 1182 Hirt, Ralf  701 Schützenverein Wilhelm Tell... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abgem
17 1 Mohr, Ulrich  701 Schützenverein Wilhelm Tell... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abgem
17 522 Scheid, Horst  525 Schützenverein Tell Urexwei... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abgem
17 526 Schille, Oswald  525 Schützenverein Tell Urexwei... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abgem



Kreismeisterschaft Sportrevolver 357mag Stand: 15.11.2021,22:43 Uhr    Seite: 2 2.55.16

17 21 Wagner, Hans-Jürgen  701 Schützenverein Wilhelm Tell... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Abgem

17 187 Warschburger, Günther  525 Schützenverein Tell Urexwei... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Abgem


